DURAPOWER CHUCK
NSK’s proprietary technology
enhances the chuck function.
The wedge-shaped part grips
the bur firmly with force
generated by the wedge effect.
100° angled head
Considering the physiological

FREE  WITH  PURCHASE OF SURGIC PRO2 COMPLETE SET
20% OFF  iSD900
Optic Model Order Code RRP
Osseo 100+ Y1004176 $4,706
Model Order Code RRP 20% OFF
iSD900 Y1001358 $4,260 $3,408
PROMO CODE   NSKQ22024
6 All prices as listed. Valid until 30 June 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
VarioSurg 3
VARIOSURG 3 ULTRASONIC BONE SURGERY SYSTEM
VSG3 TIP HOLDER VARIOSURG TIPS
Features:
•	 Control unit
•	 LED handpiece with 2m cord
•	 FC-78 foot control
•	 Sterilisation cassette
•	 Handpiece stand
•	 Irrigation tube (5 pieces)
•	 Other accessories
20% OFF  VARIOSURG 3
FREE  WITH  PURCHASE OF 4 TIPS BUY 4  GET A  FREE VSG3 TIP HOLDER
SCAN FOR
FULL NSK
VARIOSURG
TIP RANGE
Optic Model Order
Code RRP 20% OFF
VarioSurg 3 Y1002726 $14,735 $11,788
Model Order Code RRP
VSG3 Tip Holder 20001327 $392
Model Order Code RRP
VarioSurg Tips Varies From $340
7All prices as listed. Valid until 30 June 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
Varios Combi Pro
VARIOS COMBI PRO BUNDLE PACKAGE
iCartV DUO FOR VCP WITH
WATER BOTTLE SET
FREE  iCartV
Order code:  Y1004194
• PROPHY-Handpiece with 60° Nozzle
• PROPHY-Hose • PROPHY-CHAMBER
• FLASH pearl (5 pcs. × 15 g sachets)
• Maintenance kit • VA2LUX-Handpiece
• VA2LUX-Hose • 3 Scaling tips
• Sterilisation case • Irrigation bottle (400 mL)
• Foot control
Order Code: Y1003042
• PERIO-CHAMBER • PERIO-Hose
• PERIO-Handpiece • Perio Mate Nozzle tip
• Perio Mate Nozzle tip remover
• Perio Mate Powder